
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Einzelwertung

6.20.20 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Burger Marcel BSV Münchweier 1998 281 277 26 25 558 14A

2 Schmidt Joschka BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 271 274 20 26 545 20B

3 Polei Niklas SG Freiburg 1998 270 267 14 31 537 19B

4 Veigel Mike WTS Freiburg 1998 267 268 21 19 535 21C

5 Pfeiffer Jan BSC Lauchringen 1998 270 265 14 23 535 19A

6 Ginter Daniel SG Villingen 1999 261 264 14 26 525 15A

7 Jarchow Nicolas BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1999 257 250 15 19 507 16B

8 Backes Adrian BSG Riegel 1998 252 253 12 22 505 13A

9 Yassin Rami BC Markdorf 1998 259 245 15 16 504 22A

10 Stoffel Thomas SV Weiler-Höri 1998 253 247 9 20 500 21A

11 Mohlberg Tristan SG Freiburg 1998 250 248 9 12 498 18B

12 Merkert Nils BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 240 243 8 18 483 18A

13 Tipo Kevin SV Ihringen 1999 233 244 7 21 477 21B

14 Kovacs Luis SV Wyhlen, Abt. Bogen 1998 239 233 7 18 472 17D

15 Boinot Jakob SG Freiburg 1998 229 241 6 17 470 13D

16 Skorupan Benjamin SG Zell i.W. 1999 240 225 10 16 465 20D

17 Heumesser Robin SG Zell i.W. 1999 224 241 7 15 465 15D

18 Kaiser Philipp BSF Wyhl 1998 233 231 7 10 464 16C

19 Muller Sven BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 211 237 3 11 448 18C

20 Bäuml Simon BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 232 209 3 15 441 13B

21 Horst René SG Freiburg 1999 213 226 7 8 439 16A

22 Schauer Marcel SG Kandern 1999 211 228 6 10 439 19D

23 Eisert Tobias ASG St.Blasien 1998 210 222 6 10 432 14B

24 Gaisser Philipp SV Ihringen 1999 215 212 5 13 427 14D

25 Kampmann Tim SV Weiler-Höri 1999 224 203 5 6 427 16D

26 Gaisser Daniel SV Ihringen 1999 199 226 7 10 425 14C

27 Neller Sebastian SV Weiler-Höri 1998 203 221 6 12 424 18D

28 Grether Justin BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 182 205 0 8 387 15C

29 Wörner Patrick BSF Wyhl 1998 185 151 3 8 336 21D

30 Skadow Luka BSC Konstanz 1998 175 150 2 1 325 20C

31 Klesinski Nikolaj SG Zell i.W. 1999 157 142 3 6 299 17B

6.20.21 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A w am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Kaiser Rebecca SG Stern Rastatt 1998 271 261 18 22 532 24A

2 Eckert Helena SG Zell i.W. 1999 259 265 13 27 524 23B

3 Ganter Luisa BSC Lauchringen 1999 259 255 12 23 514 23C

4 Czichowsky Hannah BSC Lauchringen 1999 230 233 9 9 463 22D

5 Bührer Anna Katharina BSC Emmendingen 1998 226 234 7 13 460 22C

6 Worrell Tanya SV Goldscheuer 1998 230 219 3 11 449 24D

7 Harter Lena BS Berghaupten 1998 216 221 5 10 437 23D

8 Meßmer Nadine BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 146 229 5 8 375 24B

9 Müßle Jana BSF Wyhl 1998 183 178 3 7 361 24C

10 Deter Darleen BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 150 203 3 5 353 23A

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schwedes Jakob SG Freiburg 2000 284 276 26 27 560 8D

2 Laufer Maximillian BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2001 275 280 25 26 555 7A

3 Flügel Robin SV Weiler-Höri 2000 263 270 16 26 533 6A

4 Haag Luis SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2000 252 259 10 25 511 6B

5 Bier Yannick SSVg Brigachtal 2000 251 256 10 20 507 5A

6 Zimmermann Marvin BSG Riegel 2000 238 261 11 24 499 10A

7 Ströhle Noah TV Meßkirch 2001 242 239 12 15 481 9B

8 Scherer Robin BSC Lauchringen 2001 242 239 10 18 481 8A
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Einzelwertung

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

9 Sperlich Fabian SG Freiburg 2000 232 247 7 20 479 9A

10 Haupt Peter SG Freiburg 2000 235 241 8 17 476 6C

11 Bruder Adrian BS Berghaupten 2000 244 229 4 12 473 5B

12 Wernet Yven WTS Freiburg 2001 210 236 5 10 446 9D

13 Schlageter Jan ASG St.Blasien 2001 194 189 4 3 383 8C

14 Peschel Marvin BSC Lauchringen 2000 186 196 3 10 382 7D

15 Bührer Carsten BSV Münchweier 2000 179 191 3 5 370 5C

16 Vögele Leon SV Goldscheuer 2001 159 200 2 13 359 9C

17 Fischer Jacob SG Kandern 2001 174 135 3 4 309 5D

18 Schiffhauer Nico SV Weiler-Höri 2001 192 0 3 4 192 8B

6.20.23 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B w am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Rein Marie-Leonie SV Ihringen 2000 280 274 24 24 554 11A

2 Durand Madlin BSV Teningen 2000 266 251 14 21 517 10C

3 Kosnetzow Anna-Maria SSV Steißlingen 2000 245 258 12 22 503 10D

4 Stoffel Lena SV Weiler-Höri 2001 245 251 6 25 496 11C

5 Saecker Magdalena BS Berghaupten 2001 210 214 2 13 424 11B

6.20.24 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Kosnetzow Michael SSV Steißlingen 2003 260 271 18 26 531 3C

2 Di Giacomo Armando SV Weiler-Höri 2003 263 262 12 25 525 2C

3 Haupt Oskar SG Freiburg 2002 251 251 10 20 502 3A

4 Klinger Jan SG Freiburg 2002 246 252 12 13 498 3B

5 Zimmermann Finn SV Weiler-Höri 2003 252 245 7 23 497 4D

6 Schwarz Hendrik SG Kandern 2003 227 254 8 21 481 4B

7 Kuhlmann Noah BSC Konstanz 2002 250 223 5 18 473 3D

8 Gutmann Nico SG Zell i.W. 2003 244 219 8 12 463 2D

9 Braun Lucas SG Kandern 2002 230 230 4 16 460 2B

10 Schiffhauer Sven SV Weiler-Höri 2004 231 173 7 10 404 4A

11 Biechele Nico BSF Wyhl 2003 194 188 5 9 382 2A

6.20.25 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C w am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gaubusseau Mara BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2002 279 273 21 31 552 1B

2 Zirell Sina SV Weiler-Höri 2002 245 246 11 15 491 1C

3 Bruder Juliana BS Berghaupten 2003 243 246 8 20 489 1A

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Grießhaber Felix SG Freiburg 1995 261 264 19 21 525 8A

2 Gwarys Yannick SG Freiburg 1996 250 262 14 19 512 8B

3 Götz Patrick SG Singen 04 1996 247 256 9 27 503 7D

4 Sturm Philipp SV Weiler-Höri 1997 247 249 8 15 496 15D

5 Huber Julian BSC Lahr 1997 255 240 13 18 495 8D

6 Koch Oliver BSV Teningen 1996 251 241 7 22 492 10D

7 Abert Clemens SG Zell i.W. 1996 257 234 10 15 491 5A

8 Jung Florian BSC Rastatt 1997 238 243 9 18 481 9B

9 Ludwig Nicolai SSV Oberachern 1997 237 239 7 15 476 12C

10 Meßmer Manuel BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1996 233 242 12 11 475 13A

11 Walter Rolf BSC Konstanz 1995 235 231 3 7 466 17A

12 Shroff Julian SG Freiburg 1997 231 234 5 19 465 14D

13 Strecker Philip BSV Teningen 1997 231 231 7 13 462 15C

14 Gaubusseau Luc BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 231 219 4 15 450 7B
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6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

15 Bührer Pascal BSV Münchweier 1997 234 216 3 16 450 6C

16 Kaiser Simon SV Wyhlen, Abt. Bogen 1995 225 224 7 12 449 9D

17 Knöpfle Daniel BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 239 210 6 14 449 10A

18 Maurer Niklas SV Weiler-Höri 1997 237 208 5 12 445 12D

19 Kläsener Maurice BSC Emmendingen 1997 229 215 8 8 444 10B

20 Müller Jan BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1995 233 210 11 5 443 13B

21 Volz Danny BSG Riegel 1997 227 216 3 12 443 16C

22 Kaiser Nicolas SG Stern Rastatt 1996 223 219 6 11 442 9C

23 Schuldes Justin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1996 206 235 6 10 441 14C

24 Bernauer Adrian SV Albbruck 1995 230 208 2 14 438 6A

25 Sprich Jannik SG Zell i.W. 1996 220 214 5 11 434 15A

26 Borho Christopher SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1997 194 238 4 14 432 6B

27 Kosian Dennis BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 220 209 2 13 429 11B

28 Stange Leon SG Kandern 1997 208 220 3 12 428 15B

29 Neumaier Tim BSC Lahr 1995 193 221 2 11 414 13C

30 Koch Paul SG Freiburg 1997 211 197 9 9 408 11A

31 Behnke Nico BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1995 197 201 4 7 398 5D

32 Prager Timo WTS Freiburg 1997 218 176 5 7 394 13D

33 Fink Lucas BS Berghaupten 1996 191 198 3 6 389 7A

34 Kettner Patrick BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1997 180 203 2 3 383 17B

35 Schäfer Jonas BS Berghaupten 1996 182 199 4 7 381 14B

36 Aschpurwis Felix SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1997 179 200 1 7 379 5B

37 Geißler Marc SG Stern Rastatt 1996 207 149 3 10 356 7C

38 Volz Hendrik BSC Blumberg 1995 161 177 4 8 338 16D

39 De Boni Nick SV Weiler-Höri 1997 174 141 4 3 315 6D

40 Liegibel Marcel BSG Riegel 1997 144 146 2 7 290 12B

41 Kostic Milan BSC Rastatt 1997 159 113 1 3 272 11C

42 Kuhrau Markus ABC Achern 1997 131 114 2 4 245 11D

43 Heidenberger Tobias TV Meßkirch 1997 125 118 2 3 243 8C

Vorgeschossen nach SpO.

0 Thoma Oliver SG Freiburg 1995 272 267 22 21 539 16A

6.20.31 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  w am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gramer Sarah SG Freiburg 1997 270 275 25 20 545 18D

2 Bächtle Jessica SG Zell i.W. 1996 242 230 3 11 472 17D

3 Leutner Corinna BS Berghaupten 1997 241 229 7 15 470 20B

4 Schöne Sarah SG Zell i.W. 1995 219 239 5 13 458 20C

5 Kammerer Irmlind SV Überlingen 1997 224 231 5 9 455 19C

6 Geiseler Maren BSF Wyhl 1997 210 234 4 12 444 18C

7 Krüger Lara SV Weiler-Höri 1996 237 200 4 13 437 20A

8 Knappmann Frauke SG Singen 04 1997 202 197 6 3 399 19D

9 Brucker Babette BSV Teningen 1997 207 161 3 8 368 18A

10 Grimm Franziska BS Berghaupten 1997 187 178 6 8 365 19A

11 Lipka Anne-Caroline SG Freiburg 1997 165 189 3 3 354 20D

12 Burkhardt Linda BSC Emmendingen 1996 171 144 1 7 315 18B

6.20.40 - Bogen FITA Halle - Junioren A am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gramer Simon SG Freiburg 1994 276 283 27 27 559 22D

2 Langer Pascal SG Freiburg 1993 265 271 17 31 536 23B

3 Straub Mario SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 260 271 19 22 531 24C

4 Huber Niels SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1994 265 265 20 20 530 23A

5 Mutter Stefan BSC Lörrach 1992 247 262 12 21 509 23C
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
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SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Einzelwertung

6.20.40 - Bogen FITA Halle - Junioren A am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

6 Scherer Marian BSC Lauchringen 1994 244 261 12 22 505 24A

7 Bauknecht Jonas BSC Lauchringen 1993 246 253 15 15 499 22A

8 Behnke Marius BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1993 218 245 10 16 463 22B

9 Schüssele David BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1993 222 202 8 16 424 24B

10 Nietsch Frank SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 196 227 6 14 423 23D

6.20.41 - Bogen FITA Halle - Juniorinnen A am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Böhnke Julia BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1994 265 269 15 30 534 21A

2 Wittke Christiane SG Villingen 1994 218 216 5 20 434 21C

3 Massler Alice SV Weiler-Höri 1993 202 182 5 15 384 21B
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Mannschaftswertung

6.20.20 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BSC Lauchringen 1 1512
Ganter Luisa 514

Pfeiffer Jan 535

Czichowsky Hannah 463

2 SG Freiburg 1 1505
Mohlberg Tristan 498

Boinot Jakob 470

Polei Niklas 537

3 BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1 1431
Bäuml Simon 441

Jarchow Nicolas 507

Merkert Nils 483

4 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1368
Meßmer Nadine 375

Schmidt Joschka 545

Muller Sven 448

5 SV Ihringen 1 1329
Tipo Kevin 477

Gaisser Philipp 427

Gaisser Daniel 425

6 SG Zell i.W. 1 1288
Klesinski Nikolaj 299

Eckert Helena 524

Skorupan Benjamin 465

7 BSF Wyhl 1 1161
Müßle Jana 361

Kaiser Philipp 464

Wörner Patrick 336

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 1 1515
Sperlich Fabian 479

Schwedes Jakob 560

Haupt Peter 476

2 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1221
Stoffel Lena 496

Flügel Robin 533

Schiffhauer Nico 192

6.20.24 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1513
Zirell Sina 491

Zimmermann Finn 497

Di Giacomo Armando 525

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 2 1385
Gwarys Yannick 512

Shroff Julian 465

Koch Paul 408
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Mannschaftswertung

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

2 SG Zell i.W. 1 1383
Schöne Sarah 458

Abert Clemens 491

Sprich Jannik 434

3 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1378
Sturm Philipp 496

Krüger Lara 437

Maurer Niklas 445

4 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2 1347
Kosian Dennis 429

Meßmer Manuel 475

Müller Jan 443

5 BSV Teningen 2 1322
Strecker Philip 462

Brucker Babette 368

Koch Oliver 492

6 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1297
Knöpfle Daniel 449

Behnke Nico 398

Gaubusseau Luc 450

7 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1252
Schuldes Justin 441

Aschpurwis Felix 379

Borho Christopher 432

8 BS Berghaupten 1 1216
Schäfer Jonas 381

Leutner Corinna 470

Grimm Franziska 365

6.20.40 - Bogen FITA Halle - Junioren A am: 28.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1484
Nietsch Frank 423

Huber Niels 530

Straub Mario 531

2 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1421
Böhnke Julia 534

Schüssele David 424

Behnke Marius 463
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